14.5U 4X SDR/DDR InfiniBand Switch
Platform User’s Manual
Rev 0.10
2
© Copyright 2007. Flextronics International and its licensors.  All rights reserved.
  14.5U 4X SDR/DDR InfiniBand Switch Platform User’s Manual
3
Flex

tro
nics
1.1 Ordering Information
Table 4 - List of Part Numbers and Switch Product Descriptions
Part Number Description
F-XR430084 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 288-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430085 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 276-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430086 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 264-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430087 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 252-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430088 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 240-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430089 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 228-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430090 288Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 216-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430091 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 204-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430092 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 192-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430093 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 180-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430094 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 168-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430095 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 156-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430096 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 144-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430097 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 132-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430098 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 120-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430099 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 108-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430100 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 96-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430101 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 84-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430102 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 72-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430103 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 60-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430104 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 48-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device
F-XR430105 288 Modular InfiniBand DDR Switch in a 36-Port 4X Configuration; 14.5U Chassis; Based on the InfiniScale III Device